
NWB - Nanisivik
People Present at Technical Meetings - Yellowknife - 4,5,6 May, 2004.

NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE # FAX #

Philippe DiPizzo NWB 867-360-6338 867-360-6369
Dionne Filiatrault NWB-NIRB 867-360-6338 867-360-6369
Patrick Duxbury NWB 867-983-3039 867-983-3039
Stephen Lines NWB 867-360-6338 867-360-6369
Ramli Hamlin Acres International 204-786-8751 204-786-2242
Bill Tilleman NWB
Martin Van Rocy INCB 867-669-4409 867-873-0262
Eric Denholm Gartner Lee/CanZinco 867-873-5808 867-873-4453
Jim Cassie BGC/CanZinco 403-250-5185 403-250-5330
Bob Carreau Breakwater 416-363-4798 416-363-1315
Murray Markle Breakwater 867-436-7376 867-463-7435
Derrick Moggy DFO 867-979-8011 867-979-8039
Paul Herage DFO 519-383-1874 519-383-1994
Stefan Lopatka NTI- Cambridge Bay 867-983-5616 867-983-5624
George Hakongak NTI- Cambridge Bay 867-983-5612 867-983-5624
Don Hayley EBA Engineering/ INAC, GN 250-767-9033 250-767-9083
Stephanie Hawkins INAC 867-975-4555 867-975-4585
Brent Murphy EBA Engineering/ INAC, GN 867-920-2287 867-873-3324
Norm Cavanagh Justice Canada 867-975-4658
Jeff Holwell INAC 867-975-4576 867-975-4286
Joel Holder GN- Enviro. Protection 867-975-5912 867-975-5980
Gladis Lemur GN- Enviro. Protection 867-975-5910 867-975-5981
Iga Muckpaloo Arctic Bay
Imo Muckpaloo Arctic Bay
Bill Heath CanZinco 416-363-4798 416-363-8020
Ben Kogvik NWB 867-360-6338 867-360-6369
Deborah Tagornak CBC/Igalaaq 867-873-4511
Jay McNee Lorax Environmental 604-688-7173 604-688-7175
Rita Becker NWB 867-360-6338 867-360-6369
Linda Tingley GN- Dept. of Justice 867-975-6324 867-975-6349
Stephen Harbicht EC 867-669-4733 867-873-8185



EMAIL

exec@nwb.nunavut.ca
srtech@nwb.nunavut.ca
coordinator@nwb.nunavut.ca
hearingcoordinator@nwb.nunavut.ca
rhamlin@acres.com

martinv@incb.nt.ca
edenholm@gartnerlee.com
jcassie@bgcengineering.ca
bcarreau@breakwater.ca
mmarkle@nu.breakwater.ca
moggyd@dfo-mpo.qc.ca
heragep@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
slopatka@polarnet.ca
naikake@polarnet.ca
dhayle@eba.ca
hawkinss@inac.gc.ca
bmurphy@eba.ca
norman.cavanagh@justice.gc.ca
jholwell@inac.gc.ca
jholder@gov.nu.ca
glemus@gov.nu.ca

bheath@breakwater.ca
interpreter@nwb.nunavut.ca
dtagornak@hotmail.com
jjm@lorax.ca
manager@nwb.nunavut.ca
ltingley@gov.nu.ca
stephen_harbicht@ec.gc.ca
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